
Team Contact

Hartford Kendra Amos

Integrity Insurance Gennifer Birk

Lewis Oil Kyle Freeman

Madison Cassondra Jordan

Michelin Erin Tuttle

Olpe

Waverly Trea Gilbert

Yates Center Katie Rogers

Date Time Home Team Away Team Venue

Tue 5/20/2025 6:30 pm Waverly Vs. Yates Center Waverly West

Tue 5/27/2025 6:30 pm Integrity Insurance Vs. Waverly Kelley East

6:30 pm Michelin Vs. Hartford Whittier North

8:00 PM Lewis Oil Vs. Madison Kelley East

6:30 pm Olpe Vs. Yates Center Olpe Baseball

Fri 5/30/2025 6:30 pm Lewis Oil Vs. Integrity Insurance Kelley East

6:30 pm Waverly Vs. Olpe Waverly East

6:30 pm Yates Center Vs. Michelin YC North

6:30 pm Madison Vs. Hartford Madison West

Tue 6/3/2025 6:30 pm Hartford Vs. Lewis Oil Hartford

6:30 pm Madison Vs. Yates Center Madison West

6:30 pm Olpe Vs. Integrity Insurance Olpe Baseball

8:00 PM Michelin Vs. Waverly Waverly East

Fri 6/6/2025 6:30 pm Waverly Vs. Madison Waverly West

6:30 pm Olpe Vs. Michelin Olpe Baseball

6:30 pm Integrity Insurance Vs. Hartford Kelley East

Tues 6/10/2025 6:30 pm Madison Vs. Olpe Madison West

6:30 pm Waverly Vs. Lewis Oil Waverly East

6:30 pm Hartford Vs. Yates Center Hartford

6:30 pm Integrity Insurance Vs. Michelin Kelley East

Thurs 6/12/2025 6:30 pm Hartford Vs. Lewis Oil Hartford

Fri 6/13/2025 6:30 pm Michelin Vs. Madison Whittier North

6:30 pm Lewis Oil Vs. Olpe Kelley East

6:30 pm Hartford Vs. Waverly Hartford

8:00 PM Yates Center Vs. Integrity Insurance YC North

Mon 6/16/2025 6:30 pm Olpe Vs. Integrity Insurance Olpe Softball

Tues 6/17/2025 8:00 PM Integrity Insurance Vs. Madison Kelley East

6:30 pm Hartford Vs. Olpe Hartford

6:30 pm Lewis Oil Vs. Michelin Kelley East

8:00 PM Yates Center Vs. Waverly YC North

Fri 6/20/2025 DH6:30 pm Michelin Vs. Lewis Oil Whittier North

6:30 pm Madison Vs. Integrity Insurance Madison West

6:30 pm Olpe Vs. Hartford Olpe Baseball

6:30 pm Waverly Vs. Yates Center Waverly West

Mon 6/23/2025 8:00 PM Yates Center Vs. Lewis Oil YC West

8:00 PM Waverly Vs. Michelin Waverly West

Keep up to date on game canellations at Rainoutline.com
League Schedules and rules can be found at www.burlingtonrec.com
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2025 Neosho Valley
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Tues 6/24/2025 6:30 pm Lewis Oil Vs. Integrity Insurance Kelley East

6:30 pm Olpe Vs. Yates Center Olpe Softball

TBD 6:30 pm #1 Vs. #2 TBD

TBD 6:30 pm #3 Vs. #4 TBD


